Departure

Papenburg

Papenburg

Papenburg

Papenburg

Papenburg

Papenburg

Papenburg

Papenburg

Departure
time
05:30
06:00
06:00
06:30
07:00
07:30

08:00

15:30

Eemshaven

Eemshaven

Eemshaven

Eemshaven

Eemshaven

Eemshaven

Eemshaven

Eemshaven

Times may change depending on capacity; Meyer Werft reserves the right to adjust the
times or to cancel buses in the event of special events or underutilization; Heed

announcements
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